
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

341 
55 
21 

1 
255 

3 
214 

Name 

Markas ŠILKŪNAS 
Meryl PELDES 
Aleksander UUSNEEM 
Vanesa ŠILKŪNAITĖ 
Nemunas VOLBEKAS 
Theodor TOOBAL 
Simas BACIUŠKA 

N at/S tate 

LTU 
EST 
EST 
LTU 
LTU 
EST 
LTU 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Total Tm 

8:25.628 
8:41.596 
8:42.991 
8:43.821 
8:44.727 
8:46.354 
8:47.263 

Diff 

15.968 
17.363 
18.193 
19.099 
20.726 
21.635 

Gap 

15.968 
1.395 
0.830 
0.906 
1.627 
0.909 

C o m m e n t  

+5s 
+5s 

Points 

0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

214: 5s. Ahead of the pole sitter during a rolling start 
3: 5s. Have caused a collision with 21 (Turn 5) 

Printed: 2024-07-06 11:40:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring RG Timing 

Clerk of the Course Tomas VAITKEVICIUS 

Race director Marius MIKUSEVICIUS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

Margin of Victory 

15.968 

Avg. Speed 

88,500 

Best Lap Tm 

44.106 

Best Speed 

92,232 

Best Lap by 

341 - Markas ŠILKŪNAS 

 

2024 BALTIC CUP, ROUND 2 

OK / OK JUNIOR 

OK/ OK_J - H1 

Race (7:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:47:49 

Bačiūnų kartodromas 1,130 km 

2024-07-06 10:47 


